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254
282
300
311
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617
631
636
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657
659
667
677
711
721
822

Formation
topsoil
sand stone
shale
sand
lime
sand
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
oil sand
shale

HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Thrasher #4
API# 15-045-22215-00-00
SPUD DATE 05-01-14

Thickness Set 40° of 77
2 TD 822’
16 Ran 816’ of 2 7/8 on 05-02-14
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